 1 PB O
B
V
-1
0
0
2
OIL PATCH FLOATING BALL VALVES

7.	 SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
S - SUPPLY COMPLETE INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
 7 6
MODEL: EW                                                                                                                                                  UNIT: INCH
Size Pressure
FIGURE NO.
L H NPT d W Weight
[Lbs]NON-NACE NACE
1" x  1" 2000 PSI EW201-1-TB-G-L EW201-1-TC-G-L 4.0 3.7 1" - 11.5 NPT 1.0 6.3 4.4
1-1/2" x  1-1/2" 2000 PSI EW201-1-TB-G-L EW201-1-TC-G-L 5.5 5.3 1.5” - 11.5 NPT 1.5 8.7 11.0
2" x 2" 750 PSI EW071-1-TB-G-L EW071-1-TC-G-L 6.0 5.5 2" - 11.5 NPT 2.0 15.0 18.3
2" x 2" 2000 PSI EW201-1-TB-G-L EW201-1-TC-G-L 6.0 5.5 2" - 11.5 NPT 2.0 15.0 18.3
3" x 3" 750 PSI EW071-1-TB-G-L EW071-1-TC-G-L 8.7 6.9 3" - 8 NPT 3.0 15.0 44.0
3" x 3" 1500 PSI EW151-1-TB-J-L EW151-1-TC-J-L 8.7 6.9 3" - 8 NPT 3.0 15.0 44.0
4" x 4" 750 PSI EW071-1-TB-G-L EW071-1-TC-G-L 9.4 7.9 4" - 8 NPT 4.0 15.0 53.0
4" x 4" 1000 PSI EW101-1-TB-G-L EW101-1-TC-G-L 9.4 7.9 4" - 8 NPT 4.0 15.0 53.0
MODEL: EEW                                                                                                                                                  UNIT: INCH
Size Pressure
FIGURE NO.
L H NPT d W Weight
[Lbs]NON-NACE NACE
2" x  1-1/2" 750 PSI EEW071-1-TB-G-L EEW071-1-TC-G-L 5.5 5.3 2" - 11.5 NPT 1.5 8.7 13.2
2" x  1-1/2" 2000 PSI EEW201-1-TB-G-L EEW201-1-TC-G-L 5.5 5.3 2" - 11.5 NPT 1.5 8.7 13.2
2-1/2" x  2" 2000 PSI EEW201-1-TB-G-L EEW201-1-TC-G-L 6.0 5.5 2.5" - 8 NPT 2.0 15.0 18.3
3" x 2" 750 PSI EEW071-1-TB-G-L EEW071-1-TC-G-L 7.5 5.9 3" - 8 NPT 2.0 15.0 20.0
3" x 2" 2000 PSI EEW201-1-TB-G-L EEW201-1-TC-G-L 7.5 5.9 3" - 8 NPT 2.0 15.0 20.0
4" x 3" 750 PSI EEW071-1-TB-G-L EEW071-1-TC-G-L 8.7 7.2 4" - 8 NPT 3.0 15.0 44.0
4" x 3" 1500 PSI EEW151-1-TB-J-L EEW151-1-TC-J-L 8.7 7.2 4" - 8 NPT 3.0 15.0 44.0
ITEM PART NAME MATERIAL
1 Body ASTM A395 DI
2 Seat RPTFE [1”-2”] / DELRIN [3”-4”]
3 Ball 316 SS [NACE] / 420 SS [NON-NACE]
4 Body O-Ring HNBR
5 End Cap ASTM A395 DI
6 Stem “316 SS [NACE] / 420 SS [NON-NACE]”
7 Thrust Bearing PTFE
8 Stem O-Ring HNBR
9 Thrust  Bearing PTFE
10 Stop Plate Carbon Steel
11 Retainer Ring Carbon Spring Steel
12 Handle Ductile Iron
13 Grease Fitting Copper
14 Handle Bolt Carbon Steel
15 Stopper Carbon Steel
16* Name Plate Aluminium
* Not shown on this view
Note: All valves incorporating 316SS Trim conforms to NACE MR0175
n Full Port & Reduce Port
n Two-Piece Construction
n Fire Safe Design
n Excellent stem trunnion design with two O-rings
n Anti-Blow out Stem
n Standard locking Device configuration
n Stem lube fitting
n Double-D stem design
n Conforms to NACE MR-01-75 Standard
n Testing Standard: API 598
n Thread conform to: ASME B1.20.1 (NPT) API 5B (LP)
DUCTILE IRON OIL PATCH BALL VALVE
Model EW, EEW Ductile Iron
SIZE RANGE : 1” - 4”
PRESSURE :  750 PSI & 2000 PSI WOG
TRIM : 316SS / 420SS [OPTION]
OPERATOR  : LEVER
END CONNECTION : THREADED-NPT
GWC ITALIA  –  PROVEN TECHNOLOGY FOR INDIVIDUAL VALVE SOLUTIONS WORLDWIDE
 9 8
1 2 43
5
2